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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

MBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023
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Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution :SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Department : MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

REGISTER
NUMBER

2201BM20101
2201BM20102
2201BM20103
2201BM20104
2201BM20105
2201BM20106
2201BM20107
2201BM20108
2201BM20109
2201BM20110
2201BM20111
2201BM20112
2201BM20113
2201BM20114
2201BM20115
2201BM20116
2201BM20117
2201BM20118

NAME

SADHAK ABDHULLAH
GOKUL VASANTH
SANJAL S

HARISH KUMAR .S
SANTHOSH KUMAR. V
AKESH. T

BALAIL S
BHARANIKUMAR .J
HARIHARAN. §

RIYAZ AHAMED. A
DINESH .S

HARI GOPI KRISHNA. R
ABRAHAM. A

VISHVA N

BALAIL .S

GOWTHAM .P
VIKRAM. K
MOHAMED ASHIK, M

INT EXT TOT GRD

35
36
32
30
31
30
32
30
30
29
30
29
32
30
30
31

39

38

94
94
89
86
83
83
86
85
88
88
80
78
80
80
70
76
94
90

20260SEC21

(0]
O
Ad
A+
Al
A+
A+
At
A+
A+
A

B+

0

INT EXT TOT GRD.

35
36
37
40
28
29
35
37
38
39
40
38
39
36
37
38
32
35

53
60
53
53
54
55
56
58
57
54
54
51
52
53
56
58
50
60

88
96
90
93
82
84
91
95
95
93
94
89
91
89
93
96
91
a5

20260SEC22

At
0
At
o}
A+
At
0
(6]
o}
o}

>0

c|o|lgo|oO

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT

35
36
32
30
31
30
32
30
30
29
30
29
32
30
30
31
39
38

20260SEC23

59
58
57
a6
52
53
54
55
58
50
50
49
48
50
40
a5
55
52

94
94
89
86
83
83
86
85
88
B8
80
78
80
80
70
76
94
20

O
0
A+
At
At
Ad

35
36
37

20260SEC24

53
60
53
53
54
55

58
57
54
54
51

53
56
58
59
60

88

96
90
93

82
84
91

95
95
93
94
89
91

89
93
96
9]

95

GRD
A+
O
At
8]
A

20260RMC25

20260SEC26

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

35
36
32
30
31
30
32
30
30
29
30
29
32
30
30
31
39
38

59
58
57
56
52
53
54
55
58
59
50
49
48
50
40
45
55

52

94
94
89
86
83
83
86
85
88
88
80
78
80
80
70
76
94
90

o
0
A+
A+
At
At
At

B+

(8]
A+

35
36
37
40
28
29
35
37
38
39
40
38
39
36
37
38
32
35

53
a0
53
53
54
55
56
58
57
54
54
Al
52
53
56
58
59

60

88
96
90
a3
82
84
91

45
95
a3
94
89
91

89
93
96
91
95

As
0
A+
0
A+
At

gt

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

MBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Caontroller of Examinations

Name of the Institution :SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Department : MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

REGISTER
NUMBER
2201BM20119
2201BM20120
2201BM20121
2201BM20122
2201BM20123
2201BM20124
2201BM20125
2201BM20126
2201BM20127
2201BM20128
2201BM20129
2201BM20130
2201BM20131
2201BM20132
2201BM20133
2201BM20134
2201BM20135
2201BM20136

NAME

KISHORE .R
ABIMANYU .R
SINGARAVEL. D
DHAMOTHARAN. §

SIVARANIIIH BHAKA LHL.

»

THIRUMENIRAJAN R
MANIKANDAN .S
RAMACHANDRAN .V
RAJ MOHAN .P
MANOJKUMAR. K
VIKRAM. R
ADHISVARAN .S
SAKTHIVEL .V
RAJESH .R
MANIKANDAN. G
SRIRAM PRAKASH. §
SADAM HUSSAIN .S
RABIN BACKIYA .J

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

30
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

51
50
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
59
58
52

51

50

20260SEC21

81
84
84
86
88
90
92
94
85
88
a0
92
as
95
95
90
90
82

A+
At
At
At
At
At
o}
0
A+

36
31
32
33
35
36
38
39
37
34
35
A2
31

34
35
36
32
38

54

20260SEC22

90
83
83
86
03
93
94
97
96
90
87
83
84
88
87
96
86
95

At
At
A+
A+
8]
8]
(8]
8]
O
At
A+
At
A+
A+
A+
0
A+
0

INT
30
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
32

51
50
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
59
58
52
51

50

20260SEC23

81
84
84
86
88
90
92
94
85
88
90
92
05
95
95
90
90
82

EXT TOT GRD

At
A+
At
A+
At

36
31
32
3
35
36
38
39
37
34
35
32
31
34
35
36
32

38

54
52
51
53
58
57
56
58
59
56
52
51
53
54
52
60
54
57

20260SEC24

90
83
83
86
93
93
94
97
96
90
87
83
84
88
87
96
86
95

INT EXT TOT GRD

Al
A+
At
A+
0
0
0

INT
30
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
32

51
50
49
50
s
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
59
58
52
51
30

20260RMC25

81

84
B4
86
88
90
92
04
83
88
90
92
95
95
95
90
90

EXT TOT GRD

202605EC26

INT EXT TOT GRD

36
31
32
33
35
36
38
39
37
34
35
32
31
34
35
36
32
38

54
52
3l
53
58
37
56
58
59
56
52
51
53
54
32
60
54
57

90
83
83
86
93
93
94
a7
96
a0
87
83
84
88
87
96
86
25

A+
At
A+
At
9]
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
MBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution :SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Department : MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

REGISTER 20260SEC21 20260SEC22 202605EC23 20260SEC24 20260RMC25 20260SEC26

NVMEBER NAME INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201BM20137 ESHWARAN .K 30 55 85 A+ | 32 58 90 A+ 30 55 8 A+t | 32 58 90 A+ 30 55 85 A+ 32 58 90 A+
2201BM20138 BHARANL V 31 56 87 A+ 38 59 97 O 31 56 87 A+ 38 59 97 O 31 56 8 A+ 3% 59 97 O
2201BM20139  KEERTHI AAKASH P 32 57 89 A+ 32 52 84 A+ | 32 57 89 A+ | 32 52 84 A+ 32 57 89 A+ 32 52 B4 A+
2201BM20140  SRIRAM .M 32 58 90 A+ | 34 53 87 A+ | 32 58 90 A+ | 34 53 87 A+ 32 58 90 A+ 34 53 87T Ad
2201BM20141 SARAVANAN K 3 059 92 0 35 54 89 A+ 33 59 92 0O 35 54 8 A+ 33 59 92 O 35 54 89 A+
2201BM20142  KARTHICKRAJA .R 34 60 9 0O 38 56 94 0 3 60 94 O 38 56 94 O 34 60 94 O 38 56 94 O
2201BM20143  SIVAPRIYAN. E 35 59 04 39 52 9 O 35 59 94 0O 39 52 91 0O 35 3% 9 O 39 52 91 0O
2201BM20144 RAVICHANDRAN. A 36 58 94 O | 32 51 8 A+ 36 58 94 ¢] 32 51 8 A+ 36 58 94 O 32 51 83 Ad
2201BM20145  SIVAPRAKASAM, S 37 52 89 A+ 35 54 89 A+ 37 52 B9 A+ | 35 54 89 A+ 37 52 89 A+ 35 54 B9 A+
2201BM20146  THARMADURAL T 32 53 85 A+ | 36 52 B8 Ad 32 53 85 A+ 36 52 88 A+ 32 53 85 A+ 36 52 88 Al
220BM20201 SWATHIKA .M 31 54 85 A+ | 38 53 9] 0 31 54 8 A+ | 3% 53 91 O | 31 54 85 A+ 38 53 91 ©
220BM20202  MALARVIZHIL R 30 55 85 A+ 39 52 9] (o] 30 55 85 A+ | 39 52 9l O 30 55 85 At 39 52 91 O
220BM20203 ELAKKIYA. M 39 55 94 0O 40 56 96 0 39 55 94 O 40 s6 9% O 39 55 94 O 40 56 9% O
220BM20204  KEERTHIKA. S 38 56 94 0O 39 54 93 (o] 38 56 94 0O 39 54 93 0O 38 56 94 0O 39 54 93 0O
220BM20205  NEEVISRI.T 31 57 8 A+ 36 58 94 O 31 57 88 A+ 36 58 94 31 57 88 A+ 36 58 94 O
220BM20207  VAISHNAVI S 32 58 90 A+ 34 52 8 A+ | 32 58 90 A+ | 34 52 8 At 32 58 90 A+ 34 52 R6 A+
220BM20208  PRIYADHARSHINI .S 30 59 8 A+ 32 51 8 A+ 30 59 89 A+ 32 51 8 A+ 30 59 89 A+ 32 51 81 A+
220BM20209  RAMYA .R 40 60 100 O | 33 54 87 A+ 40 60 100 O | 33 54 87 A+ 40 60 100 O 33 54 87 A+
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Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
MBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution :SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Department : MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

REGISTER i 20260SEC21 20260SEC22 20260SEC23 20260SEC24 20260RMC25 20260SEC26
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

220BM20210  PAVITHRA .M 39 59 98 O 32 52 84 A+ 39 59 98 O | 32 52 84 A+ 39 59 98 O 32 52 84 A4
220BM20211 SHAKTHI .P 38 58 96 O 33 53 8 At 38 58 96 0 33 53 8 A+ 38 58 9 O 33 53 8 A+
220BM20212  ANITHA. S 32 45 77 A | 32 54 86 A+ | 32 45 77 A 32 54 86 A+ 32 45 7T A 32 54 86 A
220BM20213  ARTHI. R 3144 75 A 31 57 8% A+ |31 44 75 A |31 ST 88 A+ 31 44 75 A 31 57 88 A+
220BM20214  JOTHIKA. S 32 43 75 A | 38 58 96 0 32 43 75 A |38 58 9% O 32 43 75 A 38 58 9 O
220BM20215  ABINAYA. A 30 42 72 A 39 59 9§ 0 30 42 72 A 139 59 98 O 30 42 72 A 39 59 98 O

20260SEC21 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

20260SEC22  HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT
20260SEC23  PRODUCTION & OPERATIONS MANAGEN
20260SEC24  PRODUCTION & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
20260RMC25  RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

20260SEC26  STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

MBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution :SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MA NAGEMENT

Department : MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

REGISTER
NUMBER

2201BM20101
2201BM20102
2201BM20103
2201BM20104
2201BM20105
2201BM20106
2201BM20107
2201BM20108
2201BM20109
2201BM20110
2201BM20111
2201BM20112
2201BM20113
2201BM20114
2201BM20115
2201BM20116
2201BM20117
2201BM20118

NAME

SADHAK ABDHULLAIT
GOKUL VASANTH
SANIJAL S

HARISH KUMAR .S
SANTHOSH KUMAR. V
AKESH. T

BALAIL S
BHARANIKUMAR .J
HARIHARAN. S

RIYAZ AHAMED. A
DINESH .S

HARI GOPI KRISHNA. R
ABRAHAM. A

VISHVA N

BALAIL .S

GOWTHAM P
VIKRAM. K
MOHAMED ASHIK. M

20260BRC28
INT EXT TOT GRD
35 59 94 &}
36 58 %M 0
32 57 89 A+
30 56 8 A+
31 52 83 A+
30 53 83 At
32 54 86 A+
30 55 85 A
30 58 88 A+

29 59 88 Ad
30 50 80 A
29 49 78 A
32 48 80 A
30 50 80 A
30 40 70 B
3t 45 76 A
39 55 94 0
38 52 90 A+
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MBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution :SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Department : MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

REGISTER
NUMBER
2201BM20119
2201BM20120
2201BM20121
2201BM20122
2201BM20123
2201BM20124
2201BM20125
2201BM20126
2201BM20127
2201BM20128
2201BM20129
2201BM20130
2201BM20131
2201BM20132
2201BM20133
2201BM20134
2201BM20135
2201BM20136

NAME

KISHORE .R
ABIMANYU .R
SINGARAVEL. D
DHAMOTHARAN. §
SIVARANJITH BHARATHI. R
THIRUMENIRAJAN .R
MANIKANDAN .S
RAMACHANDRAN .V
RAJ MOHAN .P
MANOJKUMAR. K
VIKRAM. R
ADHISVARAN S
SAKTHIVEL .V
RAJESH .R
MANIKANDAN. G
SRIRAM PRAKASH. S
SADAM HUSSAIN .S
RABIN BACKIYA .J

20260BRC28

INT EXT TOT GRD

30 51 81
34 50 84
35 49 84
36 50 86
37 51 88
38 52 9%
39 53 92
40 54 94
30 55 85
32 56 88
33 57 90
34 58 92
35 60 95
36 59 95
37 58 95
38 52 9
39 51 90
32 50 82

A+
At

Controller of‘& a.ln

2
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: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
MBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution :SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Department : MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

REGISTER ) 20260BRC28

NUMBER NamE INT EXT TOT GRD
2201BM20137 ESHWARAN .K 30 55 85 A+
2201BM20138 BHARANL V 31 56 87 A+
2201BM20139  KEERTHI AAKASH .P 32 57 89 A+
2201BM20140  SRIRAM .M 32 58 90 Al
2201BM20141 SARAVANAN K i3 39 92 0
2201BM20142 KARTHICKRAIJA .R 34 60 94 O
2201BM20143  SIVAPRIYAN. E 35 59 94 &}
2201BM20144 RAVICHANDRAN. A 36 S8 94 0O
2201BM20145  SIVAPRAKASAM. S 37 52 89 A+
2201BM20146  THARMADURAL T 32 53 85 A+
220BM20201  SWATHIKA .M 31 54 85 Ad
220BM20202  MALARVIZHIL R 30 55 85 A+
220BM20203  ELAKKIYA. M 39 55 94 0
220BM20204  KEERTHIKA. S 38 56 94 0
220BM20205  NEEVISRI.T 31 57 88 Al
220BM20207  VAISHNAVI .S 32 58 90 A+
220BM20208  PRIYADHARSHINI .S 300 59 89 A+
220BM20209 RAMYA R 40 60 100 O




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

MBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution :SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Department : MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

REGISTER
NUMBER
220BM20210
220BM20211
220BM20212
220BM20213
220BM20214
220BM20215

20260BRC28

NAME

PAVITHRA .M
SHAKTHI .P
ANITHA. S
ARTHI. R
JOTHIKA. S
ABINAYA. A

PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

INT EXT TOT GRD

39
38
32
31
32
30

20260BRC28

59
58
45
44
43
42

98
96
77
75
75

8]

|0

p
Controller o
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THHANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

MBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUN-2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Pepartment : MEBA

_ 20260SKEC41 20260EB43 20260PRW44 20260PEE 3 20288CIM

REGISTER NUMBER NAME -

wr |ext [ror lgp vt |ext |tor |ewo | |ext [tor |Grp N |ExT [Tor |aep [Nt [EXT |TOT |GRD
2101BM20101 | Thiyakesan .G 36 (3672 A [ 35|54 |89 A+ 3536 | 71| A|35]38| 73] A|36|38|74] A
2101BM20102  [Saravanan .R 35 | 34| 69 | B+ | 36| 36|72 36 (36| 72| A |36 36|72 A|35]36|71| A
2101BM20103 | Santhosh Kumar .V 3660 ] 9% | O | 36] 59|95 35 | 60 [ 95| O | 35|36 | 71| A|36]36|72] A
2101BM20104  |Sasikumar \M.S 35 | 53 | 88 | A+ | 36 36| 72 36| 60| 9 | O | 36| 55|91 0|35 55| 90| Ad
2101BM20105 | Balaji. V 3643179 A [ 355590 |A+| 28|60 | BB | A+| 36|31 |67 |B+H[35[38|73| A
2101BM20106 | Manikandan. K 35 |38 | 73| A [36(39|75| A 35|36 71| A |35/36|71| A|36]|36]72]|A
2101BM20107  |Mareeswaran. M 36|36 | 72| A |36 (41|77 A 36|52 |88 |A+| 363672 A 363672 A
2101BM20108 | Yazhiniyan, R 35 (36 | 71| A [36]36|72] A[35]56[91]| O|36]|54|9 |A+|36]41|77] A
2101BM20109  JAkash. S 36| 55|91 0[35[34]|69 |B+[35]|33]68[B+]35]|33|068|B+|36|36]|72| A
2101BM20110 | Venkatesh Smk 35 [ 48 [ 83 [ A+ |36 60]96] O | 3633 |69 |B+[35] 59|94 35| 33| 68 | B+
2101BM20111 |Manivannan, S 36 | 54|90 | A+ | 3553 | B8 |A+| 36| 51| 87| A+| 36| 36|72 36 36 | 72| A |
2101BM20113  [Prasanna .G 36| 36| 72| A | 36|52 |88 |A+| 36|52 | B8 |A+|35 |48 |83 | A+ 36]55]91] O
2101BM20115  |Rajesh Kanna, S 25| 20| 45| F |35]39 74| A[35]46| 81 |A+|36|43]79| A |35]|54] 89| A+
2101BM20116  |Mohamed Riaz A 28 | 54 | 82 |A+H| 3639|775 35|51 |86 |A+| 28| 54| 82| A+|35]|35]| 70| B+ |
2101BM201T7 - [Arun A 2503661 | B [29)36|65| B |35(36|71| A|25|36|61| B |36|31|67|B+
2101BM20118  |Krithik Roshan R 25039 84 |A+|35]|55| 90 |A+| 255580 A|25]|59 8_4J At|35]36| 71| A

s



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

MBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUN-2023

Nume of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : MBA

20260SEC41 20260EB43 20260PRW44 20260PEE 20285CIM
RECGISTER NUMBER NAME —

INT  EXT |TOT |GRD [INT EXT |TOT |GRD |INT |EXT |TOT |GRD [INT [EXT |TOT [GRD |INT EXT |TOT |GRD
2101BM20119 | Sudhakaran. C 36|36 72| A|35]|33|68 B+|36]|39|75| A |36]|33|69|B+]|36]41)|77
12101BM20120  |Nishanth R 36 | 54| 90 | A+| 36| 33| 69 | B+|35[59| 94| O |35]|33|68|B+|36[36]72
[2101BM20121  |Sashwin Nirsiclan .M 35 [ 3570 [B+| 36| S1| 87 [A+]| 3636 | 72| A 36|36 |72 A |35[36][7]

il_? 101BM20122  |Jabarson Jetlry. K D 35|49 | 84 |A+| 36| 52 | 88 | A+ |35 | 48 | 83 | A+| 36 | 55| 91| O |35 48 | 83 | At |
2101BM20123 | Guru Prasad N 3136 72| A | 35|46 | Bl |A+|36[43| 79 35| 54| 89 | A+] 36 | 54| 90 | A+
ﬂ} IBM20124  |Vignesh. N 35|35 | 70 | B[ 35 [ 46 | 81 | A+ | 35| 38| 73| A | 36| 38) 74| A | 35| 48| 83 | At
2101 BM20125  |Manibharathi. T 36 [ 31| 67 B[ 36| 44|80 | A |36 36| 72 A|[35]36| 71| A|36]| 54|90 | At
2101BM20201  |Priya S 35|36 [ 71| A |35]60]95) 0]35[36| 71| A|36|36]|72]A]|36|36]|72| A,
2101BM20202  |Nishanthy R 36|36 |72 A |36 ] 60| 9 | O|36|5[9 | O|35|55]9|A+t] 36|41 |77| A
2101BM20203  |Sripandimathi N 36|41 | 77 A | 35|53 | 88 | A1 |20 20|40 | F | 36|56 )92]0|36[36]72]A
2101BM20204  [Soundarya .S 36|36 72| A | 28|60 88 | A+ | 35| 55[90 |A+| 35|60 | 95| O | 35|48 83 | Al
2101BM20205 | Tharangini S 3544 [ 79 A | 35 55[ 90 | A+|35] 51| 86 [A+]35|36[ 71| A |36|54) 090 |At|
2101BM20206  |Precthi .R 36|46 | 82 | A+| 36| 51 | 87 [ A+| 36| 54 | 90 | A+| 36| 34| 70 | B+| 36|36 72| A
2101BM20207 | Sindhu. T 24 |55 79| A | 35]51 |86 |A+| 28|54 | 82 |A+]35] 35| 70| B+| 35] 55| 90 | A+
2101BM20208  [Safreen Banu. M 29 | 58 | 87 | A+ 35| 55[90 | A+ 25|36 |61 | B |36|31]67|B+]35|38|73| A |
2101BM20210  |Abarna. M 29| 58|87 |A+[25]|55[80 | A [25)59 |84 |A+|35]36|71|A[36][36]T2]A

CONTRIMLER L) EXAMINATIONS



Mo of the Institntion

Department : MEA

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

MBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUN-2023

 SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

T o 20260SEC4I . ZIJ_ZI(:{IEBJS 20260PRW44 ZUIGDI’EE- 20255CIM
REGISTER NUMBER NAME
wi |ext [ror [eeo |t [ext [ror [ero e |ext |tor [seo Nt |ext [tor |aep vt |ext |ror |cRD
2101BM20211 [Gopika. M 3538 73| A |35]59| 94| 0 |36[49|85 |A+|36]36] 72| A[36]36]72] A
2101BM20212  [Jayasurya A 36|36 | 72| A[25]36|61 | B |36 51|87 |A+|36]54]|90|A+|36]41]|77
2101BM20213 | Sri Dharani S 36 | 54|90 | A+] 3633 |69 |B+[35]53[88|A+[35/33|68|B+|36]36[72]A|
2101BM20214 Saneka. G 35|55 90| A+ 35| 36| 71 28 | 60 | B8 | A+ | 35|55 |90 |A+]35]|60]95)| O
2101BM20215  [Winey. R 36|56 92| 0[35] 44| 79| A |35[55|90|A+|35] 51|86 |A+|35]36]71
210113M20216 | Abirami. R 35| 54| 89 | A+| 36| 46| 82 | A+| 36| 51|87 [A+] 36| 54|90 |A+|36]34] 70| B+
2101BM20217  |Aishwarya. M | 36] 36|72 A|24]|55[79] A[35]|51|86|A+| 28| 54|82 |A+|35]35)|70]B+
2101BM20218  |Mahalakshmi .R 360 59( 95| 0|29 58] 87 |A+|35[55|90|At]|25]36|61|B|[36]31]67]|Bd
2101BM20219  [Mohamed Najeem Faazil AN 36 | 52| 88 | Ar | 36[36| 72| A | 35|53 |8 | A+|35]50]91]| 036|592 0|
21011M20220 Nivetha .S 5139|174 35| 55| 90 | A+ 35| 53| 88 | At | 36 | 46 | 82 | At 35 55| 90 | A+
2101BM20221 Arockiya Doolsiya Mary A 36 139 | 75| A|35[59|9 |0 |36)52) 88| At 35|48 | 83 A+ 36| 56| 92] O
210 [!_’-_MZ(DEZ Mlhl‘i B 29110 | 39 | 36|36 |72 355691 O 364379 A |35 54|89 A+
21018M20223 | Keerthiraj J.V 35 59 (94| O [35[35[70 | B+[36]34|70|B+|35]48| 83 |A+|36[56|92| O |
2I01BM20224  [Subasri .R 3613672 A 35|49 84| A+ 353570 | B+|36[43| 79| A |35]| 54| 89| A+
2101B8M20225  |Sowndarya .R 35(35|70(B+|36|36|72| A|36]|31|67|BH|36|36|72| A|36[36|72| A
2101B3M20226  [Keerthana .V 35(36([71] A|36|39|75 35036 | 71| A|35|38| 73| A|36|38[74| A
21018M20227  |Giovinnypiocy .8 35|48 | 83 |A+[35[59|94[ O | 2020 |40 | F |36[36|72] A|[35]36]|71
2101BM20228  [Nasreen Banu .S 36|36 | 72| A |36]36]|72| A|36]54]90|At|35(36]71| A|36]36[72]A
2101BM20229  [Praveen M 36| 55|91 0[35]35] 70| B+|35] 33|68 B+|[36]55]/91]|0]35[55]90[A+
2101B3M20230  |Gayathri .K 3548 | 83 |A+[ 35|49 84 |A+[ 35|53 |88 |A+[35|56[91| O [36]56]92] O
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

MBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUN-2023

Name of the lnstitution 1 SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Diepartment : MBA

HEGISTER NUMBER

210113M20232

21013M2023 1

202605ECH

20260PRW44

© 20285CIM

2101BM20233 |

2100 1BM20234
2101BM20235

210113M20236

2101 3M20237
2101BM20238

2026011343
2R2GHIPEE
260w A4
20200SECHT

202SSCIM

20260EB43 20260PEE
M’“ i Jexr [ror |oeo e Jext [ror [oro [wr [exr [ror [oko [wr [ext [ror [ore fve [ext [ror foro
Naveena K 36 | 54|90 | A+|35[55]| 90 [A+[ 35|46 | 81 [A+]35|36| 71| A[35]60[95] O
Rajesh .R 3533 |68 |B+|35]| 33|68 |B+| 35|53 |88 |A+]|35]|55|90|AH|35]36]71| A
l.enin Kumar .M 36 36| 72| A | 35|38 73| A | 35|54 [89|AH| 36|49 |85 | A+]36]36]|72| A
Renuga R 35|55 90 | A+| 363672 A|25] 36|61 B[36]51|87]|A+|36]54]90]|A+
Monika .G 36|56 92| 0| 36|54[90 |A+]|36]33]|69|B+|35]|53]|88|At|35]|33]68]|B+
 [Mohaideen Nawas .M 35| 53| 88 | A+[36]36| 72| A|36]60 |9 | O |36]55| 90| 0|35|55|90| At
Santhosh .P 355590 |A+| 35|55/ 90 | A+| 28|60 | B8 |A+[35|33| 68 |B+|36|36|72| A
Malathi .K 36 (3975 A (363975 A[35]|36|71| A[36|36][72]| A|36]|33]69|B+

TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT
PROGRAMME EXIT EXAM
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ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT

INTERVIEW SKILLS TRAINING AND MOCK TEST** END OF STATEMENT *=*
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